
Sample Rates: Policies issued August 1, 2025 through July 1, 2026

There are 13 rating tables; table 4 is a the most common; underwriting will determine final rates noting there
are half tables between each table (example 3.5) from table 1 - 7. 

Tier 3 $1000
Classic

$1500
Classic

$2500
Classic

$3500
Classic

$5000
Classic

$7350
Value

$3500
HSA

$5000
HSA

EE 837.88 784.19 734.02 687.13 643.30 558.06 613.49 585.10

EE+SP 1634.59 1528.78 1429.89 1337.48 1251.11 1083.10 1192.35 1136.40

EE+CH 1475.24 1379.86 1290.72 1207.47 1129.55 978.09 1076.58 1026.14

Fam 2431.31 2273.38 2125.79 1987.84 1858.93 1608.16 1771.23 1687.71

Tier 4 $1000
Classic

$1500
Classic

$2500
Classic

$3500
Classic

$5000
Classic

$7350
Value

$3500
HSA

$5000
HSA

EE 906.35 848.18 793.82 743.02 695.54 603.18 663.24 632.48

EE+SP 1771.53 1656.76 1549.50 1449.26 1355.58 1173.35 1291.85 1231.16

EE+CH 1598.49 1495.05 1398.37 1308.01 1223.57 1059.32 1166.13 1111.42

Fam 2636.73 2465.36 2305.20 2155.52 2015.64 1743.53 1920.47 1829.85

Tier 5 $1000
Classic

$1500
Classic

$2500
Classic

$3500
Classic

$5000
Classic

$7350
Value

$3500
HSA

$5000
HSA

EE 984.21 920.95 861.83 806.58 754.94 654.50 719.81 686.36

EE+SP 1927.26 1802.31 1685.53 1576.39 1474.39 1275.98 1405.00 1338.92

EE+CH 1738.68 1626.03 1520.79 1422.42 1330.50 1151.68 1267.96 1208.40

Fam 2870.32 2683.67 2509.23 2346.21 2193.85 1897.48 2090.20 1991.49

Tier 7 $1000
Classic

$1500
Classic

$2500
Classic

$3500
Classic

$5000
Classic

$7350
Value

$3500
HSA

$5000
HSA

EE 1262.44 1180.97 1104.84 1033.69 967.20 837.85 921.26 878.88

EE+SP 2483.70 2322.34 2171.54 2030.61 1898.89 1642.68 1809.29 1723.95

EE+CH 2239.44 2094.07 1958.20 1831.22 1712.55 1481.72 1631.82 1554.94

Fam 3704.98 3463.73 3238.26 3027.54 2830.60 2447.53 2696.63 2569.05

https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%202,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%202,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%201,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%202,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%207,350%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%203,500%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf
https://education.arcwood.com/assets/Triad%20CIGNA%205,000%20HSA%20Plan%20SBC%201-1-2024.pdf

	Blank Page



